

The Jack Daniel Distillery is pleased to invite you to our

TENNESSEE GENERAL ASSEMBLY VIRTUAL RECEPTION

Wednesday || February 24 || 7pm – 9pm CT

This virtual reception will feature a private screening of the soon-to-be released documentary, <u>Chasing Whiskey: The Untold Story of Jack Daniel's</u>.

We'll email more information to you about accessing the documentary–and other fun ways for you to participate – closer to the date.

Please mark your calendars for this exclusive opportunity as we toast and honor the Tennessee Legislature.

Jack Daniel's Reminds Its Friends to Drink Responsibly

JACK DANIEL DISTILLERY LYNCHBURG, TENNESSEE JACK DANIEL'S, OLD NO. 7, TENNESSEE FIRE, TENNESSEE HONEY, GENTLEMAN JACK, AND NO. 27 GOLD ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF JACK DANIEL'S PROPERTIES, INC.

Copyright © 2021 Jack Daniel Distillery, All rights reserved.

Our mailing address is: 133 Lynchburg Hwy, Lynchburg, TN 37352